Filename: TIDA00512_BOM-SV601150A.xls BOM - 3138ALLCEVM-150
Variant: 001
Generated: 2/18/2015 10:58:39 AM
SVN path: $URL::                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        $
SVN rev: $Rev::          $
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
!PCB 1 Printed Circuit Board SV601150 Any
C1, C2, C4,
C5, C6, C8,
C11, C12,
C21, C22,
C23, C24,
C25, C26,
C32, C33,
C35, C45,
C52, C62
20 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1uF, 16V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 C0603C104K4RACTU Kemet
C3, C28,
C34, C44,
C51
5 2.2uF CAP, CERM, 2.2 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0603 0603 GRM188R61C225KE15
D
MuRata
C7, C46 2 1uF CAP, CERM, 1uF, 16V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 C1608X7R1C105K TDK
C9, C14,
C18, C19,
C60, C61
6 0.01uF CAP, CERM, 0.01uF, 16V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 GRM188R71C103KA01
D
MuRata
C13, C15 2 220pF CAP, CERM, 220pF, 50V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 C0603C221K5RACTU Kemet
C16, C17,
C20, C57
4 2200pF CAP, CERM, 2200pF, 50V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 C0603C222K5RAC Kemet
C27, C29 2 220pF CAP, CERM, 220 pF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603 06031C221KAT2A AVX
C30 1 47uF CAP, AL, 47uF, 450V, +/-20%, TH RCAP, 20x25mm LGU2W470MELY Nichicon
C31 1 1.5uF CAP, Film, 1.5uF, 450V, +/-10%, TH 25.70x8.20x17.20mm ECQ-E2W155KH Panasonic
C36, C37,
C38, C40,
C41, C42
6 0.015uF CAP, Film, 0.015uF, 630V, +/-5%, TH 12.5x5.9x8.7mm ECWF6153JL Panasonic
C39 1 2200pF CAP, Film, 2200pF, 3000V, +/-20%, TH 18x7x12.5mm B81123C1222M EPCOS Inc
C43, C58,
C59
3 100pF CAP, CERM, 100pF, 25V, +/-10%, X7R, 0603 0603 06033C101KAT2A AVX
C47 1 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1uF, 16V, +/-5%, X7R, 0603 0603 0603YC104JAT2A AVX
C48 1 4.7uF CAP, CERM, 4.7uF, 50V, +/-10%, X7R, 1210 1210 GRM32ER71H475KA88
L
MuRata
C50, C53,
C54, C55,
C68
5 47uF CAP, CERM, 47uF, 16V, +/-20%, X5R, 1210 1210 GRM32ER61C476ME15
L
MuRata
C63, C64,
C65, C66,

5.08mm
ED120/2DS On-Shore Technology
J10 1 Jumper Wire, 700mil spacing, Violet, pkg of 150, TH 700 mil Jumper Wire 923345-07-C 3M
J13 1 Compact Probe Tip Circuit Board Test Points, TH, 25
per
TH Scope Probe 131-5031-00 Tektronix
L1 1 Inductor, , TH 2900x2800x3100mm 11698 Payton
Q1, Q2, Q3,
Q5
4 60V MOSFET, N-CH, 60V, 0.17A, SOT-23 SOT-23 2N7002-7-F Diodes Inc. None
Q4 1 0.75V Transistor, NPN/PNP Pair, 40V, 0.6A, SOT-363 SOT-363 MMDT4413-7-F Diodes Inc.
Q6, Q7 2 650V MOSFET, N-CH, 650V, 20.7A, TO-247 TO-247 SPW20N60CFD Infineon Technologies None
Q8, Q9,
Q10, Q11
4 60V MOSFET, N-CH, 60V, 195A, TO-220AB TO-220AB IRLB3036PBF International Rectifier None
R1 1 1.47k RES, 1.47k ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW08051K47FKEA Vishay-Dale
R2, R3,
R44, R45,
R47, R48
6 1.00 RES, 1.00 ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW06031R00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R4, R6, R7,
R8
4 301 RES, 301 ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW0603301RFKEA Vishay-Dale
R5, R67 2 10.0 RES, 10.0 ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW060310R0FKEA Vishay-Dale
R9, R37,
R42, R68
4 5.11k RES, 5.11k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW06035K11FKEA Vishay-Dale
R12, R17,
R18, R21,
R22, R25,
R28, R33,
R46, R49
10 1.00k RES, 1.00k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW06031K00FKEA Vishay-Dale
Designator Quantity Value Description PackageReference PartNumber Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer
R13, R14,
R15
3 549 RES, 549 ohm, 1%, 0.25W, 1206 1206 RC1206FR-07549RL Yageo America
R16, R27,
R30, R31
4 100 RES, 100 ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW0603100RFKEA Vishay-Dale
R19, R23 2 35.7k RES, 35.7k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW060335K7FKEA Vishay-Dale
R20, R24,
R26, R34,
R38, R43,
R58, R62,
R64, R66,
R69
11 10.0k RES, 10.0k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW060310K0FKEA Vishay-Dale
R29, R32 2 20.0k RES, 20.0k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW060320K0FKEA Vishay-Dale
R35 1 2.2 RES, 2.2, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06032R20JNEA Vishay-Dale
R36, R41 2 10.0 RES, 10.0 ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 RC0805FR-0710RL Yageo America
R39 1 5.1 RES, 5.1, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06035R10JNEA Vishay-Dale
R40, R54,
R55
3 0.003 RES, 0.003, 1%, 1 W, 1210 1210 PMR25HZPFV3L00 Rohm
R50, R51 2 124 RES, 124 ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW0805124RFKEA Vishay-Dale
R52, R53 2 20.0 RES, 20.0, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060320R0FKEA Vishay-Dale
R56, R63 2 0 RES, 0, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW06030000Z0EA Vishay-Dale
R57, R61 2 1.00k RES, 1.00k ohm, 1%, 0.125W, 0805 0805 CRCW08051K00FKEA Vishay-Dale
R59, R60 2 51 RES, 51, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603 CRCW060351R0JNEA Vishay-Dale
R65 1 100k RES, 100k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW0603100KFKEA Vishay-Dale
R70 1 549 RES, 549 ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 0603 CRCW0603549RFKEA Vishay-Dale
S1 1 Switch, Toggle, SPDT 1Pos, TH 7 X 11 X4.5 mm G12AP NKK Switches
SH-J1 1 1x2 Shunt, 100mil, Flash Gold, Black Closed Top 100mil
Shunt
SPC02SYAN Sullins Connector Solutions